10.

Position

Contract Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Applied Photography

Total Wages

$22,789

$21,192

$16,698

$13,640

$13,548

$12,637

$12,425

$6,123

$89

$6



