	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$22,789
2.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$21,192
3.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$16,698
4.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$13,640
5.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$13,548
6.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$12,637
7.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$12,425
8.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$6,123
9.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$89
10.	Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Applied Photography	\$6